Helsingin Bowlingliitto ry
Tapanilan keilahalli
HR 10 kevat 2023
PRO
Nimi
1 Saku Konttila
2 Pekka Mayry
3 Petteri Salonen
4 Tuomo Konttila
5 Sami Johansson
6 Paavo Saarinen
7 Samu Ylijoki
8 Peter Stromberg
9 Kaaron Salomaa
10 Eliisa Hiltunen
11 Marco Karvinen
12 Hannu Tuppurainen
13 Karo Hilokoski
14 Rauli Raita
15 Nooa Vilokkinen
16 Marko Meriluoto
17 Raimo Mustajarvi
18 Solmu Salminen
19 Olli Hossi
20 Asko Aravirta
21 Tapani Peltola
22 Joonas Westerlund
23 Jukka Peltonen

Seura

BC Story
RaMe
TKK
Jackpot
Eleven
BC Story
Boltsi-72
Tornados
BC Story
Bay

Jyra

Jyra
Patteri
Patteri
GB

Jyra

Jyra
Patteri
Tornados
Tornados
Tornados
Lucky Strikers
Eleven

Luokka

> > >

Vka
224,85
216,44
219,89
201,58
214,64
209,27
201,99
216,87
213,46
209,95
201,06
193,67
217,85
196,30
207,03
206,72
197,19
206,71
208,31
195,39
202,03
201,75
193,69

Liitto
Vantaa
Lohja
Tampere
Kerava
Vantaa
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Lahti
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa

Tulos
1390
1388
1329
1325
1321
1313
1293
1287
1281
1279
1274
1253
1240
1235
1235
1235
1223
1222
1217
1201
1197
1130
1083

HR-pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
68
64
60
58
56
52
52
52
48
46
44
42
40
38
36

ka
231,67
231,33
221,50
220,83
220,17
218,83
215,50
214,50
213,50
213,17
212,33
208,83
206,67
205,83
205,83
205,83

188,33
180,50

ka-ero
6,82
14,89
1,61
19,25
5,53
9,56
13,51
-2,37
0,04
3,22
11,27
15,16
-11,18
9,53
-1,20
-0,89
6,64
-3,04
-5,48
4,78
-2,53
-13,42
-13,19
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CHAMPION
Nimi
1 Kari Komulainen
2 Goran Nordman
3 Harri Katajisto
4 Petri Eklund
5 Antti Kukkavuori
6 Erkki Arima
7 Kalevi Ekman
8 Stella Lokfors
9 Ismo Koso
10 Kydsti Karvinen
11 Jenni Styrman
12 Pasi Kairistola
13 Kalervo Laakso
14 Lasse Litovaara
15 Markku Perala
16 Kai Raittila
17 Jari Vilppula
18 Markku Pelkonen
19 Timo Tallberg
20 Pekka Turkki
21 Leif Lindberg
22 Kirsti Piipari
23 Tommi Inkeroinen
24 llja Toivainen
25 Jouni Lehtonen
26 Jukka Lofgren
27 Jari Vettenranta
28 Jarmo Saarinen
29 Keijo R6no
30 Samuli Susiluoto
31 Pasi Mecklin
32 Jari Liukkonen
33 Jarmo Rainola
34 Kenneth Solja
35 Markku Pennanen
36 Pekka Mantere
37 Mikko Heinonen
38 Petri Hyvonen
39 Olavi Seppanen
40 Jyrki Hdmalainen
41 Harri Rissanen
42 Hannu Kousa

Seura
ERA
HK-Kehra
Bad Boys
Lucky Strikers
Radio
Eleven
Patteri
GB

MaKe

GB

Ke-Ro
K-12

ERA
Radio
HHB
MakKe
Jyra

TKS
HK-Kehra
RK
Finnair
StMB
Kiffen
Ke-Ro
K-12
Eleven
oB

Ke-Ro
Radio
Boltsi-72
TKS

HVV

TKS
Tornados
Boltsi-72
PuVe
Eleven
Patteri
TKS

MTH
Lucky Strikers
Radio

Luokka
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Vka
176,15
187,80
186,10
187,35
185,75
196,38
179,07
185,77
190,47
189,48
181,47
183,65
175,46
184,98
180,70
183,78
194,31
176,95
178,03
182,29
184,30
175,50
187,05
189,40
183,79
186,09
190,41
179,10
177,64
188,92
179,68
186,99
185,00
181,39
184,15
175,72
186,46
191,41
180,60
178,18
180,97
184,88

Liitto
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lohja
Helsinki
Helsinki
Turku
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Mikkeli
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lohja
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Tulos
1306
1235
1232
1230
1226
1221
1202
1195
1170
1159
1134
1133
1131
1129
1112
1112
1111
1098
1098
1097
1097
1092
1087
1076
1067
1064
1061
1060
1059
1057
1048
1044
1037
1032
1027
1019
1017
984
968
967
937
933

HR-pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
68
64
60
58
56
54
51
51
48
45
45
41
41
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18

ka
217,67
205,83
205,33
205,00

193,17
189,00
188,83
188,50
188,17
185,33
185,33
185,17
183,00
183,00
182,83
182,83
182,00
181,17
179,33
177,83
177,33
176,83
176,67
176,50
176,17

ka-ero
41,52
18,03
19,23
17,65
18,58
7,12
21,26
13,40
4,53
3,69
7,53
5,18
13,04
3,19
4,63
1,55
-9,14
6,05
4,97
0,54
-1,47
6,50
-5,88
-10,07
-5,96
-8,76
-13,58
-2,43
-1,14
-12,75
-5,01
-12,99
-12,17
-9,39
-12,98
-5,89
-16,96
-27,41
-19,27
-17,01
-24,80
-29,38
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CLASSIC
Nimi Seura Luokka Vka Liitto Tulos HR-pisteet ka ka-ero
1 Antti Nissil Ke-Ro C 17853 Helsinki 1226 100 [BOERS 2s 0
2 Markus Huuhka HBL Harrastaja C 172,03 Helsinki 1145 96 190,83 18,80
3 Hemmo Juselius Finnair C 162,83 Helsinki 1136 92 189,33 26,50
4 Joel Vesanen Eleven C 176,05 Vantaa 1117 88 186,17 10,12
5 Jani Tenhivaara ERA C 175,31 Helsinki 1109 84 184,83 9,52
6 Raila Kekkonen Finnair C 166,09 Helsinki 1107 80 184,50 18,41
7 Ismo Aalto TKS C 173,45 Helsinki 1102 76 183,67 10,22
8 Hannu Kuittinen ERA C 169,17 Helsinki 1079 72 179,83 10,66
9 Luukas Luostarinen  TKS C 182,94 Helsinki 1072 68 178,67 -4,27
10 Jari Luostarinen Lucky Strikers C 172,85 Helsinki 1065 64 177,50 4,65
11 Aaron H Rantala ERA C 168,70 Helsinki 1055 60 175,83 7,13
12 Tuomo Karhumaki Finnair C 168,32 Helsinki 1052 58 175,33 7,01
13 Jari Korkki Radio C 175,12 Helsinki 1046 55 -0,79
14 Veli Timonen MTH C 162,93 Helsinki 1046 55 11,40
15 Arto Rosendahl TKS C 172,35 Helsinki 1044 52 1,65
16 Jaana Turunen Strikers C 172,31 Helsinki 1043 50 1,52
17 Tuomas Ahjokannas Eleven C 176,40 Vantaa 1035 48 -3,90
18 Jarkko Kovalainen Ke-Ro C 175,95 Helsinki 1034 46 -3,62
19 Jari Ahokas Tela C 176,57 Helsinki 1032 44 -4,57
20 Henrik Rajala ERA C 169,76 Helsinki 1027 41 1,41
21 Mari Karmala Radio C 162,10 Helsinki 1027 41 9,07
22 Kari Pakarinen Radio C 161,69 Helsinki 1023 38 8,81
23 Riitta Partanen ERA C 170,02 Helsinki 1021 36 0,15
24 Timo Hossi Tornados C 175,66 Helsinki 1019 34 -5,83
25 Hannu Kuisma ERA C 170,34 Helsinki 1017 32 -0,84
26 Raija Kovalainen Ke-Ro D 149,33 Helsinki 1015 29 19,84
27 Markku Laine Steelers C 171,05 Helsinki 1015 29 -1,88
28 Oiva Liuha TKS C 171,34 Helsinki 1012 26 -2,67
29 Timo Salo MaKe C 162,70 Helsinki 1010 24 5,63
30 Pekka Salonen ERA C 167,90 Helsinki 1007 22 -0,07
31 AriJarvinen City B C 167,04 Helsinki 1005 20 0,46
32 Vesa Hallahuhta HIFK C 165,40 Helsinki 1004 18 1,93
33 Henri Ahman Lucky Strikers C 162,30 Helsinki 1002 16 4,70
34 Ismo Koponen Radio C 168,67 Helsinki 1001 14 -1,84
35 Jukka Arto TBT C 168,06 Helsinki 1000 12 -1,39
36 Heikki Nikulainen City B C 165,85 Helsinki 999 9 0,65
37 Mirja Heiniemi Ke-Ro C 169,52 Helsinki 999 9 -3,02
38 Terho Immonen TKS C 161,45 Helsinki 987 4 3,05
39 Sanna Turunen Strikers C 171,26 Helsinki 987 4 -6,76
40 Harri Siikala MaKe C 169,14 Helsinki 987 4 -4,64
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41 Juhani Junkkonen Finnair C 161,38 Helsinki 986 2,95
42 Patrick Leino Lucky Strikers C 174,20 Helsinki 975 -11,70
43 TapaniJuselius MTH C 161,07 Helsinki 974 1,26
44 Kai Lofgren Eleven C 173,76 Vantaa 972 -11,76
45 Jari Koitto Tela C 165,20 Helsinki 971 -3,37
46 Eeva-Maija Viirila ERA C 163,00 Helsinki 970 -1,33
47 Pentti Lehikoinen City B C 166,86 Helsinki 967 -5,69
48 Markku Pajunen TBT C 169,43 Helsinki 961 -9,26
49 Hannele Nieminen ERA C 160,73 Helsinki 958 -1,06
50 Paavo Aulio HIFK C 169,72 Helsinki 957 -10,22
51 Mika Alli Lucky Strikers C 173,70 Helsinki 956 -14,37
52 Minna Liukkonen HVV C 159,52 Helsinki 952 -0,85
53 Monica Tallberg HK-Kehra C 164,58 Helsinki 950 -6,25
54 Lauri Viirila ERA C 164,92 Helsinki 946 -7,25
55 Tiina Tukia City B C 166,41 Helsinki 945 -8,91
56 Kirsti Gronholm Finnair D 153,49 Helsinki 942 3,51
57 Lila Ahlfors GB D 149,66 Helsinki 929 5,17
58 Risto Jarvinen MTH D 152,05 Helsinki 927 2,45
59 Yrjo Kivistd ERA C 159,55 Helsinki 925 -5,38
60 Jukka Kolehmainen Finnair D 151,48 Helsinki 924 2,52
61 Katri Vendelin Finnair C 164,57 Helsinki 923 -10,74
62 Miko Malja HBL Harrastaja D 175,89 Helsinki 920 -22,56
63 Sari Porkka ERA D 148,04 Helsinki 919 5,13
64 Kalle Kurvinen ERA C 167,93 Helsinki 909 -16,43
65 Jorma K. Oksanen ERA C 163,00 Helsinki 908 -11,67
66 Jorma Tattari MaKe C 168,01 Helsinki 900 -18,01
67 Hannu Heinonen Finnair C 158,71 Helsinki 899 -8,88
68 Hannu Hamberg City B C 163,20 Helsinki 883 -16,03
69 llkka Forsback MTH D 131,19 Helsinki 879 15,31
70 Pekka Aro TKS D 149,01 Helsinki 876 -3,01
71 Teemu Hossi Tornados D 160,19 Helsinki 869 -15,36
72 Martti Laaksonen City B C 165,70 Helsinki 866 -21,37
73 Jarmo Lehtinen Radio D 136,57 Helsinki 852 5,43
74 Marko Isola HBL Harrastaja D 126,56 Helsinki 824 10,77
75 Adam Hanate TKS D 102,90 Helsinki 756 23,10
76 Moona Munne ERA D 100,00 Helsinki 734 22,33
77 Luka Viilo TKS D 97,30 Helsinki 734 25,03
78 Jaana Rasinen Steelers D 126,52 Helsinki 732 -4,52
79 Marita Jarvinen City B D 136,41 Helsinki 725 -15,58
80 Paivi Lahtevanoja City B D 110,80 Helsinki 679 2,37



